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Alex Lagowitz Memorial Inv.
Seven OaksG.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/03 - 09/04, 2016
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2 Cornell University 295
3 Army 301
4 St John's Univ. 294
5 Colgate University 309
6 Bucknell University 308
T 7 Fairleigh Dickinson 296
T 7 Lehigh University 309
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11 Canisius 329
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74 74 74 222 +6
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77 74 72 223 +7
75 76 224 +8

73
Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M354web/M354index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M320web/M320index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M354web/M354index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M320web/M320index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M320web/M320index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M320web/M320index.htm?p=F

@Eﬁg{tﬂt Tournament Results: Alex Lagowitz Memorial Inv.

T15
T15
T18
T18
T 20
T 20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T30
T30
T3
T3
T3
T3
T36
T36
T38
T38
T 40
T 40
T 40
T 40

44

45

46
T 47
T 47
T 47

David Hanes
Nick Turner
Mark Benevento
Troy Evans
Kieran Purcell
Ryan Kelly
Chris Troy
Owen Quinn
Peter Kim
Tianyi Cen
Billy Johns
Mark Lesinski
Paolo Matti
Robert Diforio
Connor O'Brien
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Gerald Mackedon
Matt Mirocco
Mike Graboyes
John Edler
Michael Conforti
L ee Hammerschmidt
Patrick Sheerer
Andrew Huber
Devin Delide
Quinn McGinley
Zach Chaddock
Johnny Hsu
Brian Fitzpatrick
Matt Plunkett
Jubal Early
Kevin King
Oisin Deveruex
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TEAM STATISTICS

Patrick Brennan
D.J. Magee
Andrew Morris
Matt Abendroth
Alegjandro Soto

Max Wilkinson
James Smoot

Scott Adams

Brent Morgan
Albert Arribas
Max Messner

lan Lynch

John Dantonio
Josh Roselli

Jaret Chipman
Freddie Sexton

Brian Stecker
Cory Cullen

Bucknell 77
FDU 75
StBonaUniv 79
Colgate 81
Corndll 79
St John's 83
Colgate 80
StBonaUniv 81
FDU 79
Army 85
Colgate 88
Canisius 91
StBonaUniv 89
Canisius 91
Colgate 86
Army 91
Canisius 95

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total
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Average Score: 303.27 303.82 305.73 304.27
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 11 11 32
Average Score: 77.91 77.55 78.06 77.84
Rounds Below Par: 6 3 2 11
Rounds Even Par: 1 4 3 8
Rounds Above Par: 60 60 62 182
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